

MATERIALE PENTRU CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 103026243

Data publicarii	17.09.24	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.496,96 RON - 1.496,96 RON

Descriere: 1 BIDON APA20L buc 1X 22.69= 22.69 2 maturi7 buc 9X 10.08 =90.72 3 MATURI buc 3 X12.61= 37.83 4 PRELUNGITOR CABLU buc 2 X54.62 =109.24 5 ulei rosu buc 3 X10.08 =30.24 6 PRELUNGITOR CABLU buc 1X 47.90 =47.90 7 PRELUNGITOR CABLU buc 1 X39.50= 39.50 8 PRELUNGITOR CABLU buc 1 X46.22= 46.22 9 BUTUC YALA kg 1 X29.41 =29.41 10 APARATOARE COSITOARE buc 1 X21.01= 21.01 11 cap motocoasa buc 1X 33.61 =33.61 12 FIR COSITOARE buc 4X 8.40 =33.60 13 VOPSEA GRI buc 1X 105.04 =105.04 14 pensule buc 3X 6.72= 20.16 15 trafalet buc 2X 8.40= 16.80 16 trafalet buc 1X 12.61= 12.61 17 REZERVA TRAFALLET buc 3X 2.52= 7.56 18 disc 230 buc 1X 42.02= 42.02 19 trafalet buc 2X 23.52= 47.04 20 PENSULA buc 1X 6.72= 6.72 21 capace wc buc 10 X25.51= 255.10 22 ghivece flori buc 2X 21.01 =42.02 23 ghivece flori buc 4X 16.80= 67.20 24 ghivece flori buc 4 X11.76 =47.04 25 SPACLU buc 7 X10.08= 70.56 26 usi horn buc 3 X29.41= 88.23 27 matura buc 1 x21.01 =21.01 28 lacat cu cifru buc 2x 46.22 =92.44 29 lacat buc 2x 6.72= 13.44
